Holly Mieville-Hawkins

Senior Associate
holly.mieville-hawkins@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7568 429671

Alexa Payet

Partner
alexa.payet@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7896 172986

Georgia Wookey

Associate
georgia.wookey@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7756 877390

Scan here to find out more about
Mental Capacity:
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Tony Cockayne Natasha McKeever

Partner Partner
tony.cockayne@michelmores.com natasha.mckeever@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7794 331326 +44 (0) 7754 552949
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Gemma Shepherd

Emma Bryson

Senior Associate Associate
gemma.shepherd@michelmores.com emma.bryson@michelmores.com
+44 (0) 7395 798078 +44 (0) 7817 657 265
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Hannah McElroy Jasmine Mutch

Solicitor Paralegal
hannah.mcelroy@michelmores.com jasmine.mutch@michelmores.com
+44(0) 7761 510978 +44 (0) 7754 552607

Scan here to find out more about
Disputed Wills and Estates:

+44 (0) 333 004 3456



